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International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament  

‘’SALINES CUP – TUZLA 2014’’ 

Tuzla, 27.09.2014. godine 

 

 

RESULTS  

LEVEL B light      
           

          

   
 

B Light / 2007 ‐ without Apparatus 

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Una Jamina   2007 Arabesque   1,60 5,70   7,30 

1 Hebibović Iman   2007 Olimpik   1,40 5,90   7,30 

2 Lara Andrić  2007 Arabesque   0,90 5,65   6,55 

3 Jovana Šilj   2007 Arabesque   0,95 5,50   6,45 

3 Nela Jaganjac   2007 Sloboda   0,95 5,50   6,45 

4 Trogrlić Anja   2007 Olimpik   0,75 5,25   6,00 

5 Agović Amna   2007 Olimpik   0,80 4,95   5,75 

        
        
        
B Light / 2006 ‐ without Apparatus     

    

1 Paula Milković   2006 Rondo   1,50 6,15   7,65 

2 Lea Majdiš  2006 Rondo   1,30 6,05   7,35 

3 Lara Torre   2006 Zagreb   1,45 5,70   7,15 

4 Sara Muzaferija   2006 Viktoria   1,35 5,55   6,90 

5 Hena Alihodžić   2006 Viktoria   1,30 5,55   6,85 

6 Ajanović Azra   2006 Olimpik   1,20 5,50   6,70 

7  Zara Šaljić   2006 Bosna   0,60 5,75   6,35 

8 Lejla Jupić   2006 Sloboda   0,70 5,45   6,15 

9 Barjaktarević Sajra   2006 Olimpik   0,50 5,40   5,90 

10 Luca Miočević  2006 Zagreb   0,80 5,00   5,80 
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B Light / 2005 ‐ without Apparatus 

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Mateja Medaković   2005 Zagreb   1,25 5,70   6,95 

2 Heralić Hana   2005 Olimpik   0,95 5,75   6,70 

3 Hana Kamenjašević  2005 Arabesque   1,10 5,35   6,45 

4 Ena Gavranović   2005 Viktoria   1,15 5,25   6,40 

5 Kristina Bogdanović  2005 Arabesque  0,95 5,40   6,35 

6 Hana Muharemović   2005 Viktoria   0,90 5,25   6,15 

7 Anamarija Reba  2005 Rondo  0,65 5,35   6,00 

8 Sajra Koprić   2005 Sloboda  0,55 5,40   5,95 

9 Belma Mešić   2005 Sloboda  0,60 5,15   5,75 

10 Nikolić Maris   2005 Olimpik  0,60 5,05   5,65 

11 Šejla Buljubašič  2005 Bosna   0,65 4,90   5,55 

 
  

 

    

B Light / 2004 ‐ without Apparatus 

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Lamija Ahmedspahić  2004 Arabesque   1,90 6,00   7,90 

2 Ejla Bešić   2004 Arabesque   1,70 5,90   7,60 

2 Begić Sarah   2004 Olimpik   1,70 5,90   7,60 

3 Emina Pušina  2004 Visoko   1,05 6,05   7,10 

4 Lamija Kadić  2004 Arabesque   1,25 5,50   6,75 

5 Anja Cerovina  2004 Arabesque   1,10 5,30   6,40 

6  Nadina Bečić   2004 Sloboda   0,85 5,40   6,25 

7 Nadina Lopo  2004 Visoko   0,60 5,45   6,05 

8 Amna Mašić   2004 Sloboda   0,95 4,90   5,85 

9  Emina Čutura  2004 Visoko  0,30 4,90   5,20 

 

B Light / 2003 ‐ without Apparatus 

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Iman Agić  2003 Arabesque   1,65 6,35   8,00 

2 Jančić Marija   2003 Ritmika  1,35 6,00   7,35 

3 Asja Dizdarević  2003 Arabesque   1,05 5,90   6,95 

4 Chikha Iman   2003 Olimpik   1,15 5,50   6,65 

5 Elezović Džana   2003 Olimpik   1,00 5,20   6,20 
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B Light / 2002 ‐ Apparatus HOOP 

1 Svraka Erna   2002 Olimpik   1,20 5,20   6,40 

2 Iman Čizmić  2002 Arabesque   1,05 4,40   5,45 

 

LEVEL B      
           

 
 

 

B Level / 2008 ‐ without Apparatus    

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Lana Barašin   2008 Allegro   0,90 6,00   6,90 

2 Crainic Andra   2008 Arad   1,30 5,45   6,75 

2 Crainic Carina   2008 Arad   1,05 5,70   6,75 

3 Anja Bujak  2008 Ritmix   0,80 5,30   6,10 

4 Hebibović Sara   2008 Olimpik   0,65 5,30   5,95 

5 Zana Omerčić  2008 Arabesque  0,60 5,15   5,75 

6 Asja Delić  2008 Visoko  0,40 5,20   5,60 

7 Sajra Jahić  2008 Arabesque   0,45 4,85   5,30 

7 Berna Šerak  2008 Visoko   0,30 5,00   5,30 

    

  
  

  

B Level / 2007 ‐ without Apparatus    

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Elena Lončar   2007 Sloboda   1,55 6,50   8,05 

2 Nina Šajber  2007 Rondo   1,75 6,10   7,85 

3 Mia Arwen Prljić   2007 Zagreb   1,90 5,85   7,75 

4 Anja Marić‐Kožar  2007 Zagreb   1,40 5,85   7,25 

5 Borovac Bekaj Hened   2007 Olimpik   1,35 5,80   7,15 

5 Nejla Čaršimamović   2007 Bosna   1,15 6,00   7,15 
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B Level/2006 ‐ without Apparatus     

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Lara Musa   2006 Arabesque   2,25 6,80   9,05 

2 Vladana Grujić   2006 Allegro   1,75 6,60   8,35 

3 Leona Šušić   2006 Zagreb   2,00 6,25   8,25 

4 Nataša Jovanić   2006 Allegro   1,70 6,45   8,15 

5 Nikoletė Gediminaitė   2006 EM Talents   1,50 6,40   7,90 

6 Nikolina Brnos   2006 Gazela   1,75 6,00   7,75 

7 Katarina Tepić  2006 Ritmix   1,15 5,90   7,05 

8 Jovana Milanović   2006 Allegro   1,05 5,75   6,80 

9 Djana Nađa   2006 Olimpik   1,00 5,45   6,45 

  

B Level/2005 ‐ without Apparatus     

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Asja Hadžić  2005 Arabesque   3,20 6,80   10,00 

2 Lucija Čanić   2005 Zagreb   2,95 6,55   9,50 

3 Nevena Popović   2005 Ritam  2,35 6,70   9,05 

4 Lorena Jelošek   2005 Rondo   2,50 6,50   9,00 

5 Larisa Radanec   2005 Zagreb   2,40 6,40   8,80 

5 Iman Mulaosmanović  2005 Arabesque   2,40 6,40   8,80 

6 Anja Gašparić   2005 Zagreb   2,25 6,15   8,40 

7 Blanka Zrnić   2005 Allegro   1,95 6,35   8,30 

8 Ema Kuštrinović   2005 Allegro   1,50 5,95   7,45 

9 Ana Pilipović   2005 Allegro  1,30 6,05   7,35 

10 Marija Gambiroža   2005 Allegro   1,00 6,30   7,30 

11 Nataša Bačinski   2005 Allegro   1,15 5,90   7,05 

 

B Level/2004 ‐ Apparatus HOOP 

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Patricija Mate   2004 Rondo   2,40 5,50   7,90 

2 Ena Rastija  2004 Rondo   2,05 5,55 0,60 7,00 

3 Dejana Šajinović   2004 Allegro   0,60 5,75   6,35 



5 
 
 

    

B Level / 2004 ‐ Apparatus Rop 

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Tamara Misic  2004 Ritam   2,45 6,30   8,75 

    

B Level / 2004 ‐ Apparatus BALL  

    

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Amina Serhatlić   2004 Sloboda   1,75 5,05 0,30 6,50 

    

B Level / 2003 ‐ Apparatus HOOP 

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Isidora Mitrović   2003  Allegro   1,30 5,40   6,70 

           

           

B Level / 2002 ‐ Apparatus HOOP 

           

1 Anja Bukovšćak   2002  Zagreb   3,45 6,35   9,80 

2 Irina Andrić  2002  Arabesque   2,70 5,40   8,10 

3 Marija Davidović   2002  Allegro   1,45 6,10   7,55 

B Level / 2002 ‐ Apparatus BALL  
    

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Emilija Milošević   2002 Ritmix   2,75 4,90   7,65 

    

B Level / 2002 ‐ Apparatus Rope 

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Emina Huko   2002 Bosna   1,50 5,50   7,00 
 

B Level / 2001 ‐ Apparatus HOOP 

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Rea Krvavica   2001 Zagreb  3,25 6,40   9,65 

2 Zerina Nezir  2001 Arabesque  2,50 6,30   8,80 

3 Sara Sejdić  2001 Arabesque  2,45 5,75   8,20 

4 Iman Ahmethodžić   2001 Arabesque  1,70 5,55   7,25 

5 Iman Mulim  2001 Arabesque  1,15 5,40   6,55 

6 Čančarević Anastasija  2001 Ritmika  1,30 5,15   6,45 

7 Nejla Golo   2001 Viktoria  1,00 5,00   6,00 
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B Level / 2001 ‐ Apparatus BALL  
    

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Barbara Šamec  2001 Maksimir  2,60 6,35   8,95 
 

B Level / 2000 ‐ Apparatus HOOP 

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Azra Kurtić   2000  Bosna  2,20 5,05   7,25 

  

B Level / 1999 ‐ Apparatus CLUBS 

1 Ena Holaček   1999  Bosna  1,75 5,35   7,10 

        

B Level / 1998 ‐ Apparatus CLUBS 
    

1 Dragica Vasić   1998  Ritmix  4,05 6,15   10,20 
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LEVEL A           
           

 

A Level / 2007 ‐ Apparatus HOOP 

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Kala Krpan   2007  Leda  1,05 5,85 0,60 6,30 

2 Amna Memić   2007  Sloboda  0,75 5,15 0,60 5,30 

        

A Level / 2007 ‐ Apparatus Rope 

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Cvetković Helena   2007 Olimpik  1,45 6,15   7,60 

        

        

A Level / 2006 ‐ Apparatus HOOP 

  

1 Leila Ališah  2006  Arabesque  1,70 5,85   7,55 

2 Amila Bečirović   2006  Sloboda  1,45 5,45 0,60 6,30 

        

A Level / 2006 ‐ Apparatus Rope 

    

1 Šenderović Nejla   2006  Olimpik  1,35 6,75   8,10 

2 Emma Vantić   2006  Sloboda  0,65 5,25   5,90 

        
        
A Level / 2005 ‐ Apparatus HOOP 

  

1 Mujačić Esma   2005 Olimpik  3,00 6,70   9,70 

2 Filipa Stanić   2005 Zagreb  2,00 5,90   7,90 

3 Andrić Marija   2005 Olimpik  1,25 6,00   7,25 

        
A Level / 2005 ‐ Apparatus Rope 

1 Kaletović Vedrana   2005 Olimpik  1,75 6,10   7,85 

2 Nejla Muradbegović   2005 Sloboda  1,35 5,55   6,90 

A Level / 2005 ‐ Apparatus BALL 

    

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Irma Jukić   2005 Sloboda  0,90 5,30   6,20 
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A Level / 2004 ‐ 2 Apparatus by choice 

  

  NAME Yr. CLUB 

  

Total 

1. Oxana Averina   2004 Palace of sports“NADEZHDA“  10,65   11,75   22,40 

2. Barbara Šelendić  2004  Rondo    11,35 9,35   20,70 

3. Inga Rukovanjski  2004  Rondo      8,80 11,05 19,85 

4. Marija Margetić   2004  Maksimir    9,55   9,95 19,50 

5. Lara Weber   2004 Leda      9,20 10,10 19,30 

6.  Dorotea Kudelić   2004  Zagreb    9,75 9,20   18,95 

7. Fausta Šostakaitė   2004  EM Talents  8,10     9,80 17,90 

8. Katja Kremer  2004 Rondo  7,60 9,55     17,15 

9. Maria Perša   2004  Maksimir    7,80 8,40   16,20 

10. Mia Bagarić   2004  Zagreb  7,85 7,85     15,70 

11. Borovac Bekaj Amani   2004  Olimpik  6,50 6,30     12,80 

 

A Level / 2004 ‐ Apparatus HOOP  

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Barbara Šelendić  2004  Rondo  4,75 6,60   11,35 

2  Dorotea Kudelić   2004  Zagreb  3,00 6,75   9,75 

3 Katja Kremer  2004  Rondo  3,95 6,20 0,60 9,55 

3 Marija Margetić   2004  Maksimir  2,75 6,80   9,55 

4 Mia Bagarić   2004  Zagreb  2,45 5,70 0,30 7,85 

5 Maria Perša   2004  Maksimir  2,00 5,80   7,80 

6 Borovac Bekaj Amani   2004  Olimpik  1,15 5,15   6,30 

 

A Level / 2004 ‐ Apparatus Rope 

         

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Oxana Averina   2004 
Palace of 
sports“NADEZHDA“ 

3,25 7,40   10,65 

2 Fausta Šostakaitė   2004  EM Talents  2,00 6,10   8,10 

3 Mia Bagarić   2004  Zagreb  1,70 6,15   7,85 

4 Katja Kremer  2004  Rondo  1,90 5,70   7,60 

5 Borovac Bekaj Amani   2004  Olimpik  0,90 5,60   6,50 
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A Level / 2004 ‐ Apparatus BALL  

        

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Oxana Averina   2004 
Palace of 
sports“NADEZHDA“ 

4,40 7,35   11,75 

2 Barbara Šelendić  2004  Rondo  2,70 6,65   9,35 

3  Dorotea Kudelić   2004  Zagreb  2,45 6,75   9,20 

3 Lara Weber   2004  Leda  2,85 6,35   9,20 

4 Inga Rukovanjski  2004  Rondo  2,85 5,95   8,80 

5 Maria Perša   2004  Maksimir  2,10 6,30   8,40 

A Level / 2004 ‐ Apparatus CLUBS 

         

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Inga Rukovanjski  2004  Rondo  4,15 6,90   11,05 

2 Lara Weber   2004  Leda  3,55 6,55   10,10 

3 Marija Margetić   2004  Maksimir  3,40 6,55   9,95 

4 Fausta Šostakaitė   2004  EM Talents  3,45 6,35   9,80 

 

 

A Level / 2003 ‐ 2 Apparatus by choice 

  NAME Yr. CLUB 

 

Total 

1 Andjela Mažibrada  2003  Ritam    11,35   11,20 22,55 

2 Gribovan Aliona   2003  Arad  10,20   10,05   20,25 

3 Lyusina Daria   2003 
Palace of 
sports“NADEZHDA“ 

10,05 9,15     19,20 

4 Andjela Vasković  2003  Arabesque    9,15 9,95   19,10 

5 Kupreeva Daria  2003 
Palace of 
sports“NADEZHDA“ 

9,45   9,40   18,85 

6 Tara Krpan   2003  Leda    10,30 8,15   18,45 

7 Ilda Karić   2003  Sloboda    8,00 9,50   17,50 

8 Alexandra Ilina   2003 
Palace of 
sports“NADEZHDA“ 

8,90 8,25     17,15 

9 Mara Kirin  2003  Gazela      8,75 8,05 16,80 

10 Zoja Špada  2003  Gazela  7,90 7,90     15,80 
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A Level / 2003 ‐ Apparatus CLUBS 

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Andjela Mažibrada  2003  Ritam  4,30 6,90   11,20 

2 Mara Kirin  2003  Gazela  2,45 5,60   8,05 

         

A Level / 2003 ‐ Apparatus HOOP  

        

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Andjela Mažibrada  2003  Ritam  4,40 6,95   11,35 

2 Tara Krpan   2003  Leda  3,75 6,55   10,30 

3 Lyusina Daria   2003  Palace of sports“NADEZHDA“  2,90 6,25   9,15 

3 Anđela Vasković  2003  Arabesque  2,70 6,45   9,15 

4 Alexandra Ilina   2003  Palace of sports“NADEZHDA“  2,05 6,20   8,25 

5 Ilda Karić   2003  Sloboda  2,20 5,80   8,00 

6 Zoja Špada  2003  Gazela  1,80 6,10   7,90 

  

A Level / 2003 ‐ Apparatus Rope 

       

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Gribovan Aliona   2003  Arad  3,50 6,70   10,20 

2 Lyusina Daria   2003  Palace of sports“NADEZHDA“  3,65 6,40   10,05 

3 Kupreeva Daria  2003  Palace of sports“NADEZHDA“  2,65 6,80   9,45 

4 Alexandra Ilina   2003  Palace of sports“NADEZHDA“  2,30 6,60   8,90 

5 Zoja Špada  2003  Gazela  1,85 6,05   7,90 

         

A Level / 2003 ‐ Apparatus BALL 

        

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Gribovan Aliona   2003  Arad  3,40 6,65   10,05 

2 Andjela Vasković  2003  Arabesque  3,40 6,55   9,95 

3 Ilda Karić   2003  Sloboda  3,10 6,40   9,50 

4 Kupreeva Daria  2003  Palace of sports“NADEZHDA“  2,65 6,75   9,40 

5 Mara Kirin  2003  Gazela  2,30 6,45   8,75 

6 Tara Krpan   2003  Leda  2,05 6,10   8,15 
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A Level / 2002 ‐ 2 Apparatus by choice 

         

  NAME Yr. CLUB 

 

Total 

1 Tena Čondor   2002 Zagreb  11,85   11,70   23,55 

2 Ichim Sonia   2002 Arad  11,25   12,15   23,40 

3 Andrijana Blažić  2002 Ritam  10,80 11,20     22,00 

4 Fizedean Carla   2002 Arad    10,10   11,35 21,45 

5 Nika Kovačić   2002 Leda    10,85   10,30 21,15 

6 Laura Vidmar   2002 Leda    9,70   10,25 19,95 

7 Mujačić Ajša   2002 Olimpik    9,40   9,10 18,50 

7 Diana Tarasevič   2002 EM Talents      8,70 9,80 18,50 

8 Sara Ažman   2002 Bosna  8,65 7,95     16,60 

9 Melika Kulaglić   2002 Bosna    7,35   8,60 15,95 

10 Filipa Pušić  2002 Gazela    7,70 7,30   15,00 
 

A Level / 2002 ‐ Apparatus HOOP  

        

1 Andrijana Blažić  2002  Ritam  3,95 7,25   11,20 

2 Nika Kovačić   2002  Leda  3,90 6,95   10,85 

3 Fizedean Carla   2002  Arad  3,60 6,50   10,10 

4 Laura Vidmar   2002  Leda  3,10 6,60   9,70 

5 Mujačić Ajša   2002  Olimpik  2,85 6,55   9,40 

6 Sara Ažman   2002  Bosna  1,60 6,35   7,95 

7 Filipa Pušić  2002  Gazela  2,10 5,60   7,70 

8 Melika Kulaglić   2002  Bosna  1,80 5,55   7,35 

A Level / 2002 ‐ Apparatus Rope 
        

1 Tena Čondor   2002  Zagreb  4,50 7,35   11,85 

2 Ichim Sonia   2002  Arad  3,85 7,40   11,25 

3 Andrijana Blažić  2002  Ritam  3,50 7,30   10,80 

4 Sara Ažman   2002  Bosna  2,35 6,30   8,65 

A Level / 2002 ‐ Apparatus CLUBS 

        

1 Fizedean Carla   2002  Arad  4,25 7,10   11,35 

2 Nika Kovačić   2002  Leda  3,65 6,65   10,30 

3 Laura Vidmar   2002  Leda  3,40 6,85   10,25 

4 Diana Tarasevič   2002  EM Talents  3,00 6,80   9,80 

5 Mujačić Ajša   2002  Olimpik  2,55 6,55   9,10 

6 Melika Kulaglić   2002  Bosna  2,75 5,85   8,60 
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A Level / 2002 ‐ Apparatus BALL 

        

1 Ichim Sonia   2002  Arad  4,70 7,45   12,15 

2 Tena Čondor   2002  Zagreb  4,55 7,15   11,70 

3 Diana Tarasevič   2002  EM Talents  2,55 6,15   8,70 

4 Filipa Pušić  2002  Gazela  1,60 5,70   7,30 

 

A Level / 2001 ‐ 2 Apparatus by choice 

  NAME Yr. CLUB 

  

Total 

1 Nastasija Gvozdić  2001  Ritam      12,45 12,25 24,70 

2 Zerina Tanović  2001  Arabesque  11,05 10,05     21,10 

3 Karla Bubaš   2001  Maksimir  9,45   9,45   18,90 

4 Hana Lendžer  2001  Visoko  8,70   10,05   18,75 

5 Sonja Vujičić   2001  Allegro  7,65 8,15     15,80 

6 Medina Mezit   2001  Bosna  7,05   7,35   14,40 

A Level / 2001 ‐ Apparatus HOOP 

        

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Zerina Tanović  2001  Arabesque  4,45 6,60   11,05 

2 Karla Bubaš   2001  Maksimir  3,45 6,00   9,45 

3 Hana Lendžer  2001  Visoko  2,60 6,10   8,70 

4 Sonja Vujičić   2001  Allegro  1,45 6,20   7,65 

5 Medina Mezit   2001  Bosna  1,40 5,65   7,05 

 

A Level / 2001 ‐ Apparatus CLUBS 

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Nastasija Gvozdić  2001  Ritam  5,10 7,35   12,45 

2 Karla Bubaš   2001  Maksimir  3,40 6,05   9,45 

3 Medina Mezit   2001  Bosna  1,85 5,50   7,35 

 

A Level / 2001 ‐ Apparatus BALL 

        

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Hana Lendžer  2001  Visoko  3,80 6,25   10,05 

1 Zerina Tanović  2001  Arabesque  3,45 6,60   10,05 

2 Sonja Vujičić   2001  Allegro  1,95 6,20   8,15 
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A Level / 2001 ‐ Apparatus RIBBON   

          

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Nastasija Gvozdić  2001  Ritam  5,40 6,85   12,25 

 

A Level / 2000 ‐ 2 Apparatus by choice 

  NAME Yr. CLUB 

  

Total 

1 Bock Alexandra   2000  Arad  11,65 12,00     23,65 

2 Mia Korajlija   2000  Zagreb  10,65   11,05   21,70 

3 Adna Osmanagić   2000  Bosna    8,75 9,05   17,80 

4 Ajla Šeta   2000  Bosna  5,90 6,75     12,65 
 

A Level / 2000 ‐ Apparatus HOOP 

  

1 Bock Alexandra   2000  Arad  4,80 6,85   11,65 

2 Mia Korajlija   2000  Zagreb  3,95 6,70   10,65 

3 Ajla Šeta   2000  Bosna  1,50 4,40   5,90 
 

A Level / 2000 ‐ Apparatus CLUBS 

                   

1 Mia Korajlija   2000  Zagreb  4,35 6,70   11,05 

2 Adna Osmanagić   2000  Bosna  3,20 5,85   9,05 
 

A Level / 2000 ‐ Apparatus BALL   

           

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Bock Alexandra   2000  Arad  4,70 7,30   12,00 

2 Adna Osmanagić   2000  Bosna  3,20 5,55   8,75 

3 Ajla Šeta   2000  Bosna  1,60 5,15   6,75 

A Level / 1999 ‐ 2 Apparatus by choice 

  NAME Yr. CLUB Total 

1 Adisa Bjelić   1999  Bosna  12,20 12,60     24,80 

2 Muminović Dea   1999  Olimpik  10,90 9,90     20,80 

3 Hana Trubljanin  1999  Visoko  8,65 9,55     18,20 

4 Iman Karavdić  1999  Visoko  7,85 8,20     16,05 
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A Level / 1999 ‐ Apparatus HOOP 

        

1 Adisa Bjelić   1999  Bosna  5,05 7,15   12,20 

2 Muminović Dea   1999  Olimpik  4,05 6,85   10,90 

3 Hana Trubljanin  1999  Visoko  2,60 6,05   8,65 

4 Iman Karavdić  1999  Visoko  1,95 5,90   7,85 

        
A Level / 1999 ‐ Apparatus BALL   

           

  NAME Yr. CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Adisa Bjelić   1999  Bosna  4,95 7,65 0,30 12,30 

2 Muminović Dea   1999  Olimpik  3,35 6,55   9,90 

3 Hana Trubljanin  1999  Visoko  3,40 6,15   9,55 

4 Iman Karavdić  1999  Visoko  2,30 5,90   8,20 

 

A Level / 1998 and older ‐ 3 Apparatus by choice 

  NAME CLUB Total 

1 Petra Ribarić   Zagreb  14,15 12,50 13,25   39,90 

2 Stefana Begović   Zagreb  12,45 12,15 8,50   33,10 

2 Belma Popovčević   Bosna  10,20 12,40 10,50   33,10 

3 Hodžić Amila   Olimpik  10,55 11,20 11,05   32,80 

4 Sara Margetić   Zagreb  11,70 10,20   10,05 31,95 

5 Rebeka Stojković  Rondo  11,00 10,70   9,80 31,50 

6 Meholjić Ena   Olimpik  11,15 8,00 9,25   28,40 

7 Amila Hadžić   Bosna  8,30 8,55 8,65   25,50 

 

A Level / 1998 and older ‐ Apparatus HOOP 

      

  NAME CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Petra Ribarić   Zagreb  6,65 7,50   14,15 

2 Stefana Begović   Zagreb  5,55 6,90   12,45 

3 Sara Margetić   Zagreb  4,60 7,10   11,70 

4 Meholjić Ena   Olimpik  4,05 7,10   11,15 

5 Rebeka Stojković  Rondo  4,75 6,25   11,00 

6 Hodžić Amila   Olimpik  4,35 6,20   10,55 

7 Belma Popovčević   Bosna  3,30 6,90   10,20 

8 Amila Hadžić   Bosna  2,60 5,70   8,30 
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A Level / 1998 and older ‐ Apparatus CLUBS 

     

  NAME CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Petra Ribarić   Zagreb  5,35 7,90   13,25 

2 Hodžić Amila   Olimpik  4,55 6,50   11,05 

3 Belma Popovčević   Bosna  3,60 6,90   10,50 

4 Meholjić Ena   Olimpik  2,95 6,30   9,25 

5 Amila Hadžić   Bosna  3,05 5,60   8,65 

6 Stefana Begović   Zagreb  3,25 5,55 0,30 8,50 

        

A Level / 1998 and older ‐ Apparatus BALL  

    

  NAME CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Petra Ribarić   Zagreb  5,40 7,10   12,50 

2 Belma Popovčević   Bosna  6,40 6,00   12,40 

3 Stefana Begović   Zagreb  4,85 7,30   12,15 

4 Hodžić Amila   Olimpik  4,70 6,50   11,20 

5 Rebeka Stojković  Rondo  4,05 6,65   10,70 

6 Sara Margetić   Zagreb  3,65 6,55   10,20 

7 Amila Hadžić   Bosna  2,55 6,00   8,55 

8 Meholjić Ena   Olimpik  2,50 5,50   8,00 

A Level / 1998 and older ‐ Apparatus RIBBON 

         

  NAME CLUB D E PEN SCORE 

1 Sara Margetić   Zagreb  3,70 6,35   10,05 

2 Rebeka Stojković  Rondo  4,30 5,80 0,30 9,80 

 

 


